University of Toronto 1 of 60
© D. Johns, K. Martin, 1997
Switched-Capacitor Circuits
David Johns and Ken Martin
University of Toronto
(johns@eecg.toronto.edu)
(martin@eecg.toronto.edu)
University of Toronto 2 of 60

University of Toronto 27 of 60
© D. Johns, K. Martin, 1997
First-Order Example
 •  Find the capacitance values needed for a first-order
SC-circuit such that its 3dB point is at  when a
clock frequency of  is used.
 •  It is also desired that the filter have zero gain at
 (i.e. ) and the dc gain be unity.
 •  Assume .
Solution
 •  Making use of the bilinear transform
 the zero at  is mapped to
.
 •  The frequency warping maps the -3dB frequency of
 (or ) to
10kHz
100kHz
50kHz z 1–=
CA 10pF=
p z 1– z 1+= 1–
=
10kHz 0.2 rad/sample
University of Toronto 28 of 60
© D. Johns, K. Martin, 1997
First-Order Example
(29)
 •  in the continuous-time domain leading to the
continuous-time pole, , required being
(30)
 •  This pole is mapped back to  given by
(31)
 •  Therefore,  is given by
(32)
0.2
2-----------tan 0.3249= =
pp
pp 0.3249–=
zp
zp
1 pp+
1 pp–--------------- 0.5095= =
H z( )
H z( ) k z 1+
z 0.5095–------------------------=
University of Toronto 29 of 60
© D. Johns, K. Martin, 1997
First-Order Example
 •  where  is determined by setting the dc gain to one
(i.e. ) resulting
(33)
 •  or equivalently,
(34)
 •  Equating these coefficients with those of (24) (and
assuming ) results in
(35)
(36)
(37)
k
H 1( ) 1=
H z( ) 0.24525 z 1+
z 0.5095–------------------------------------=
H z( ) 0.4814z 0.4814+
1.9627z 1–------------------------------------------=
CA 10pF=
C1 4.814pF=
C2 9.628– pF=
C3 9.628pF=
University of Toronto 30 of 60
© D. Johns, K. Martin, 1997
Switch Sharing
 •  Share switches that are always connected to the
same potentials.
11 C2